Hirvenjuoksujen paatoskisa - H1 Yli 65

Hirvenjuoksujen paatoskisa
Hirvenjuoksu, Rauma, 14.09.2019

H1 Yli 65 - Tulokset

Hirvikavely (sarjassa on 4 arviota pistein -2p/1m, ei aikapisteitd)
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Nimi

Lehtonen Kauko

Suomela Erkki

Kossi Taito

Peltoniemi Tauno
Suomela Pertti
Riihiaho Antti
Peltoniemi Reijo
Tuominen Erkki
Kylvaja Heikki
Holmen Kimmo

. Pihlajamaki Markku
Wegelius Seppo
Suhonen Ismo
Rintala Markku

Soini Vesa

. Jokinen Aarno

Nro
67
88
71
62
89
61
65
84
64
68
86
74
83
81
66
85

Seura Arviointi

526 (-5m/-19m/+2m/-11m)
492 (-25m/-21m/-8m/0m)
522 (-10m/-3m/-14m/-12m)
506 (-33m/-10m/-2m/+2m)
478 (-15m/-30m/-10m/+6m)
532 (+1m/-7m/-16m/-10m)
456 (-25m/-27m/+18m/+2m)
470 (+7m/-20m/-12m/-26m)
514 (-13m/-26m/-2m/-2m)
470 (-10m/-15m/-17m/-23m)
532 (-16m/-11m/-6m/+1m)
494 (+18m/-3m/-9m/+23m)
444 (-23m/-29m/+14m/+12m)
400 (-53m/-32m/-7m/-8m)
404 (-37m/-31m/-14m/-16m)
406 (-47m/-23m/+24m/+3m)

Ammunta

552 (92/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,
516 (86/ 10,
528 (88/ 10,
546 (91/ 10,
486 (81/ 10,
558 (93 /10,
540 (90/ 10,
480 (80/ 10,
504 (84 / 10,
438 (73 /10,
462 (77 / 10,
492 (82 /10,
522 (87 /10,
480 (80/ 10,

10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 7)
10, 10, 10,9,9,9,9, 8, 7)
10, 10, 10,9,9,8, 7,7, 6)
10, 10, 10, 10,9, 8, 8, 8, )
10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, §, 8, 8)
9,9,9,9,8,8,8,6, 5)

10, 10, 10, 10,9,9,9, 8, 8)
10, 10,9,9,9,9,9,8,7)
10, 10, 10,9, 8,8, 8,7, 0)
10,9,9,9,8,8,7,7,7)
10,10,9,7,7,7,6, 4, 3)
10, 10,9,9,7,7,6,5, 4)
9,9,9,8,8,8,8,7,0)

10, 10, 10, 10,9, 9,9, 6, 4)
9,9,928,8,7,7,7,6)

78(13/7,2,2,1,1,0,0,0,0,0)
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Pisteet
1078
1038
1038
1034
1024
1018
1014
1010
994
974
970
956
936
922
884
484
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